The Allied Telesis Enterprise-class TQ6602 Hybrid Wireless Access Point features Wi-Fi 6
technology with 4 spatial streams to deliver a raw capacity of 3.550 Gigabits.
Overview
The innovative TQ6602 is the world’s
first Wi-Fi 6 AP to support multi-
channel, single-channel1 (Channel
Blanket) and hybrid operation (the
simultaneous use of multi-channel

AVERAGE MAXIMUM
TQ6602
100-240VAC 16W 20W 70 BTU/h
POE 16W 21W 76 BTU/h
1 Single-channel (Channel Blanket) operation will be
supported in a future firmware release.
2 The TQ6602 complies with the FCC and CE
certifications when not using Dynamic Frequency
Selection (DFS)
3 Certificated with firmware release 7.0.0-1.3 or later
4 Using 256 Quadrature Amplitude Modulation
TQ6602 | Hybrid Wi-Fi 6 Wireless Access Point
 TQ6602 | 3
PLATFORM LICENSE NAME DESCRIPTION
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-BASE-1/5YR Vista Manager EX network monitoring and management software license
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-AWC10-1/5YR5 Vista Manager AWC plug-in license for managing up to 10 access points
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-CB10-1/5YR6 Vista Manager AWC-Channel Blanket license for managing up to 10 access points
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC40-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 40 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC80-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 80 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC120-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 120 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC180-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 180 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC250-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 250 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC300-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 300 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB40-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 40 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB80-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 80 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB120-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 120 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB180-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 180 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB250-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 250 access points)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-CB300-1/5YR8 AWC-Channel Blanket license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 300 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC40-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 40 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC80-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 80 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC120-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 120 access points)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC180-1/5YR7 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) license for x950 (Up to 180 access points)